TIPS PRINTS

ABN 57 329 448 648

Inventory Status Report

Location

Iltem Ref

MMI14L
MMI14M

14

15

226972
4970 G NEW
4551

4970 G NEW
AHS0016
4992AB
150911
129885
133862
MMI0014
MMI 005
MMI C 005
17037

5132
AHS0020-U
AHS0020-M
AHS0020-N
AHS0020-C
AHS0020-MMO
AHS0020-IPS

MMIWC
MMI4512

Macquarie Medical Imaging

Description

Large X-ray Envelope - MMI

Medium X-ray Envelope - MMI

A4 Letterhead

MMI Letterhead with Reminder - AHS

MMI - Final Notice - AHS

A5 Referral General Pads - MMI -Final Version

A4 Referral - Imaging Request

A5 Referral sheets - MRI Examination Request Research - Loose sheets
MMI A4 Folders

MMI Sydney Cardiollogy loose sheels (A5, 40 pads)

MMI Shoulder Clinic - A4 Flyers

A4 Patient Labels

Appointment Cards

C4 Envelopes

DL Envelopes - Stock at warehoue for the last 2 years

DL with Window Envelopes - AHS Address

MMI Big Carry Bag

MMI Medium Carry Bag

DL - Ultrasound - Patient Information 4 page brochure/ fold by half
DL - MRI - Patient Information 4 page brochure/fold by half

DL - Nuclear Medicine - Patient Information 4 page brochure/fold by half
DL - CT - Patient Information 4 page brochure/fold by half

DL - Mamo Brochure A4 fold to DL

DL - MMI Inpatient Services

DL - MMI Workers Comp
MMI A4 IFC Forms

28/02/2014

MMI

Qty on Hand

1,700

4,500

6,000
1,600

7,750
2,750
1,500
1,000
1,000

3,500
7,000
12,000

1,900
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200

7,000

2,000

Sheets

Pcs in a Box

300
500
2,500
2,500

100
3,000
2,500

2,000
1,500
1,000

500
2,000
2,000

100
800
800
800
800

1,000

1,000

Availability

Reorderd Qty 10000 & ETA by 08/04/2014
Immediate delivery

Reorderd Qty 50000 & ETA by 14/03/2014
REODER Qty 10000 ASAP

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

Reorderd Qty 25000 & ETA by 08/04/2014
Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

REODER Qty 10000 ASAP

REODER Qty 5000 ASAP

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

REODER Qty 3000 ASAP

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

Immediate delivery

REODER ASAP

Immediate delivery



